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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 28 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
18.10.2020 - 11:06 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 54.77 Marko BLAZEVSKI VAR
Rekordi MKD - 18 55.05 Aleksandar MALENKO STU
Rekordi MKD - 16 57.70 Stefan CVETKOVSKI SKO
Rekordi MKD - 14 1:01.55 Ivan SIMONOVSKI ORKA
Rekordi MKD - 12 1:07.18 Miro KRSTEVSKI MLA
Rekordi mitinga 52.87 Antani IVANOV BUL Skopje 12.10.2016
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Pavel JANECEK 94 Czech ST, CZE 54.36 691 Q
2. Sebastian LUNAK 02 Czech ST, CZE 54.98 668 Q
3. Ondrej GEMOV 99 Czech ST, CZE 55.20 660 Q
4. Jan SEFL 90 Czech ST, CZE 56.55 614 Q
5. Ivan SIMONOVSKI 00 Aqua Pro, SK 57.74 577 Q
6. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 58.24 562 Q
7. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela, TI 1:03.66 430 Q
8. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 1:05.69 392 Q
9. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 1:06.87 371 R

10. Marko GUZIK 06 Mladost, SK 1:07.48 361 R
11. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:13.45 280
12. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:13.48 280
13. Mane MANOV 05 Cnetar, SK 1:17.14 242
14. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.47 221
15. Bojan TOMOV 07 Oktopod, SK 1:21.56 204
16. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 Skopje, SK 1:22.24 199
17. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:25.69 176
18. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 1:26.09 174
19. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:42.08 104
20. Andrej MISEVSKI 09 Oktopod, SK 1:45.64 94
21. Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 1:54.12 74

DSQ Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.09

God.r. 2004 - 2005

1. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 58.24 562 Q
2. Mane MANOV 05 Cnetar, SK 1:17.14 242

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela, TI 1:03.66 430 Q
2. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 1:05.69 392 Q
3. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 1:06.87 371 R
4. Marko GUZIK 06 Mladost, SK 1:07.48 361 R
5. Bojan TOMOV 07 Oktopod, SK 1:21.56 204

DSQ Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.09

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:13.45 280
2. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:13.48 280
3. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.47 221
4. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 Skopje, SK 1:22.24 199
5. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:42.08 104
6. Andrej MISEVSKI 09 Oktopod, SK 1:45.64 94
7. Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 1:54.12 74
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 28, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

2010 i mlađi

1. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:25.69 176
2. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 1:26.09 174


